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Unit 5 My Day

www.kingilizce.com İngilizce Eğitim Sitesi www.okuling.com Eğitim Materyalleri

Choose the correct options.

a) I get dressed in the morning.

b) I do my homework in the evening.

c) I watch cartoons in the evening.

d) I go to bed at nights.

1-

2-

3-

4-

5-

6-

7-

8-

9-

10-

a) c)

b) d) 

a) I wash my face in the morning.

b) I brush my teeth in the morning.

c) I go to school in the morning.

d) I go to bed in the morning.

Medine:……………………..?

Merve: It is ten o’clock.

a) What do you like doing

b) What can yo do

c) What time is it

d) What do you do in the morning

a) It is five o’clock

b) It is two o’clock

c) It is seven o’clock

d) It is ten o’clock

Tuesday

Wednesday

………….

Friday

a) Sunday b) Saturday

b) Monday d) Thursday

I have a shower on Sundays

Jack:……………………..?

Tina: I brush my teeth and I eat my breakfast.

a) What time is it

b) Do you like dancing

c) What do you do in the morning

d) Can you run fast

a) I go to school in the morning..

b) I eat my breakfast in the morning.

c) I brush my teeth in the morning..

d) I comb my hair in the morning.

a) It is ten o’clock

b) It is eleven o’clock

c) It is four o’clock

d) It is five o’clock

In the morning X X X

In the afternoon ✓ X ✓

In the evening X ✓ X

a) I meet my friends in the morning

b) I do my my homework in the afternoon

c) I ride a bike in the morning

d) I do my homework in the evening.
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Answer Key

1- A

2- C

3- B

4- D

5- A

6- C

7- C

8- B

9- D

10- D
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